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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Fall 2015 Meeting

Friday, October 9, 2015

9:00 am

9:30 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Friday, October 9, 2015

Welcome, Introductions, Overview of the Agenda

and Meeting Objectives

David Hickam, MD, MPH

Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute
Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, Sc.M

Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options

Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD

Co-chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options

Review Topic 1
Non-surgical treatment for cervical neck and disc pain

Experts:

Gillian D. Schmidler, PhD
Amanda Brooks, PhD
Remy Coeytaux, MD, PhD
BREAK

Review Topic 2

Narrow-Spectrum Antibiotics vs. Broad-Spectrum Antibiotics for
Pneumonia in Adults (Community-acquired pneumonia)

Experts:

Sydney Morss Dy, MD, MSc

Susan Hutfless, MS, PhD

LUNCH BREAK

Review Topic 3
PCSK9 inhibitors

Expert:
Stanley Ip, MD

BREAK

Background and Status of Previous Topics
David Hickam, MD, MPH

Announcements and Next Steps

Adjourn
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