



Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Fall 2015 Meeting

Friday, October 9, 2015

Friday, October 9, 2015

	9:00 am	Welcome, Introductions, Overview of the Agenda and Meeting Objectives David Hickam, MD, MPH <i>Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute</i> Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, Sc.M <i>Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options</i> Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD <i>Co-chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options</i>
	9:30 am	Review Topic 1 <i>Non-surgical treatment for cervical neck and disc pain</i> Experts: Gillian D. Schmidler, PhD Amanda Brooks, PhD Remy Coeytaux, MD, PhD
	11:00 am	BREAK
	11:15 am	Review Topic 2 <i>Narrow-Spectrum Antibiotics vs. Broad-Spectrum Antibiotics for Pneumonia in Adults (Community-acquired pneumonia)</i> Experts: Sydney Morss Dy, MD, MSc Susan Hutfless, MS, PhD
	1:00 pm	LUNCH BREAK
	1:45 pm	Review Topic 3 <i>PCSK9 inhibitors</i> Expert: Stanley Ip, MD
	3:30 pm	BREAK
	3:45 pm	Background and Status of Previous Topics David Hickam, MD, MPH
	4:00 pm	Announcements and Next Steps
	4:30 pm	Adjourn